Larnaca

Sprint Teams

Pos No

Status

Name

Team members

Time

Swim

Pos

Bike

Pos

-

NIREAS
TRIATHLON

Run

Pos

1 375

FIN

AQUAMARE FITNESS CENTER Team

ERIK RIBAS
NIKOLAS ZIMBOULAKIS
GIORGOS MANOUSARIDIS

01:04:32

00:10:13

00:34:24

00:18:36

2

2 373

FIN

Asynagonistoi Team

Costas Koushappas
Stavros Kkailis
Kikis Savva

01:12:18

00:13:23

00:37:56

00:19:31

3 372

FIN

Athletes Performance NIC Team

Constantinos Avraamides
Christos Georgiou
George Hadjinikodimou

01:14:52

00:14:23

00:40:36

00:18:17

4 377

FIN

FT Duo Team

loannis Soulos
Alexis Kyriakides
Alexis Kyriakides

01:21:42

00:12:53

00:41:41

00:25:41

5 370

FIN

Androniki Team

Andri filokyprou
Nikos themistokleous
Nikos katsourides

01:22:05

00:16:07

00:38:24

00:26:03

6 378

FIN

POLYCARPOU Team

NIKOLAS POLYCARPOU
GEORGE POLYCARPOU
ANDREAS CHARITOU

01:24:26

00:13:45

00:47:53

00:21:07

7 371

FIN

Michaelides Team

Anna Michaelides
Stephen Michaelides
Andrie Michaelides

01:36:01

00:16:01

00:43:49

00:34:05

8 374

FIN

Team Dinger Team

Donna Bell
Donna Bell
James Bell

01:38:23

00:20:19

00:51:54

00:21:25

1 376

FIN

Farmers Team

George Panayi
Litsa Scott
Kyriacos Phinicarides

01:45:59

00:19:58

00:57:52

00:26:30
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Timing by Nireas Triathlon

Page 1 of 1



